
Brotherhood 2021-22 Event Calendar
Date Day Location Time Coordinator Email Event

September

1-Sep Wed offsite 7PM Brother corvettebrother@gmail.com Brotherhood Board

2-Sep Thurs offsite 6:30 Boroshok j.boroshok@gmail.com Guy's night out

12-Sep Sunday Temple 9AM Schneider circlebob@comcast.net Sukkah building

19-Sep Sunday Temple 5:30 Brother corvettebrother@gmail.com Brotherhood kickoff party (kitchen/social hall)

October

3-Oct Sunday offsite 6:00 Hantman pchantman@comcast.net Poker 

6-Oct Wed offsite 7PM Brother corvettebrother@gmail.com Brotherhood Board

12-Oct Tues offsite 6:30 Lotto jerrylotto@gmail.com Weekly Pool game

13-Oct Wed offsite 6:30 Boroshok j.boroshok@gmail.com Guy's night out

17-Oct Sunday offsite 1PM Schneider circlebob@comcast.net Bike Ride

19-Oct Tues offsite 6:30 Lotto jerrylotto@gmail.com Weekly Pool game

24-Oct Sunday offsite 8AM Bass gbass@alum.wpi.edu Hike (meet at Temple)

26-Oct Tues offsite 6:30 Lotto jerrylotto@gmail.com Weekly Pool game

November

3-Nov Wed offsite 7PM Brother corvettebrother@gmail.com Brotherhood Board

7-Nov Sunday offsite 6:00 Hantman pchantman@comcast.net Poker 

10-Nov Wed offsite 6:30 Boroshok j.boroshok@gmail.com Guy's night out

13-Nov Sat POSTPONED Shuldiner cris@shuldiner.org Cooking event (kitchen/social hall)

21-Nov Sun offsite 1PM Heines jesse@jesseheines.com Bowling ($30 per person)

December

1-Dec Wed offsite 7PM Brother corvettebrother@gmail.com Brotherhood Board

5-Dec Sunday POSTPONED Schneider circlebob@comcast.net Latke  cooking (Kitchen)

5-Dec Sunday offsite 6:00 Hantman pchantman@comcast.net Poker 

8-Dec Wed offsite 6:30 Boroshok j.boroshok@gmail.com Guy's night out

12-Dec Sunday offsite 6:30 Brother corvettebrother@gmail.com Movie night

January
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2-Jan Sunday offsite 6:00 Hantman pchantman@comcast.net Poker 

5-Jan Wed offsite 7PM Brother corvettebrother@gmail.com Brotherhood Board

6-Jan Thurs offsite 6:30 Boroshok j.boroshok@gmail.com Guy's night out

23-Jan Sunday offsite 1PM Lewin bjlewin@gmail.com Snow Shoe Hike

February

2-Feb Wed offsite 7PM Brother corvettebrother@gmail.com Brotherhood Board

6-Feb Sunday offsite 1PM Jegasothy nesan@jegasothy.com K1 racing

6-Feb Sunday offsite 6:00 Hantman pchantman@comcast.net Poker 

9-Feb Wed offsite 6:30 Boroshok j.boroshok@gmail.com Guy's night out

March

2-Mar Wed offsite 7PM Brother corvettebrother@gmail.com Brotherhood Board

3-Mar Thurs offsite 6:30 Boroshok j.boroshok@gmail.com Guy's night out

TBD Sunday offsite 1PM Raichek jraichek@hotmail.com Blacksmith shop hands-on - $85pp

6-Mar Sunday offsite 6:00 Hantman pchantman@comcast.net Poker 

April

3-Apr Sunday offsite 6:00 Hantman pchantman@comcast.net Poker 

6-Apr Wed offsite 7PM Brother corvettebrother@gmail.com Brotherhood Board

10-Apr Sunday Temple 5PM Lewin bjlewin@gmail.com Game night

13-Apr Wed offsite 6:30 Boroshok j.boroshok@gmail.com Guy's night out

May

1-May Sunday offsite 6:00 Hantman pchantman@comcast.net Poker 

4-May Wed offsite 7PM Brother corvettebrother@gmail.com Brotherhood Board

5-May Thurs offsite 6:30 Boroshok j.boroshok@gmail.com Guy's night out

5/20>5/23 Fri>Mon offsite 3PM Lewin bjlewin@gmail.com Brotherhood Retreat

June

1-Jun Wed offsite 7PM Brother corvettebrother@gmail.com Brotherhood Board

5-Jun Sunday Temple 5PM Brother corvettebrother@gmail.com Annual Meeting (Kitchen/Social hall)
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8-Jun Wed offsite 6:30 Boroshok j.boroshok@gmail.com Guy's night out

12-Jun Sunday offsite 1PM Ebersman david_ebersman@verizon.net Kayak


